

FORM PTO-1595 (modified)	RECOR	07-	27-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patient and Trademark Office
		iii ii ii ii		
		776844	documents or copies thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):		-	2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies):
Kenneth Lawrence Paul Raymond WE				
Additional conveying party(ies) attached? No 3. Nature of conveyance:			BWI plc, a British Company Atlantic Street Altrincham Cheshire, UNITED KINGDOM WA14	
			5EW	
ASSIGN	MENT			
Execution Date:				
05/11	./98		Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? No
09/063	, 600 Additional numb	pers attached?	No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of app	olications/patents involved: 1	
John C. Cooper III			7. Total fee (37 C.F.R.	§ 3.41): \$40.00
FOLEY & LARDNER Firstar Center	FOLEY & LARDNER Firstar Center		X Check Enclose	od:
777 East Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202-5367		2 5267	Charge to dep	osit account (duplicate copy attached)
		2-3307	8. Deposit account nu	mber: 06-1447
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
98 TSTOKES 00000120 0906,3600 19. Statement and signature, 00 to To the best of my know, copy of the original document. To required in this matter to the abov	he Commissioner i	is hereby autho	formation is true and con prized to charge any addin	rect and any attached copy is a true tional recordation fees which may be
John C. Cooper	· III		m & Cooping	July 10, 1998
Name of person sign				

Mail documents to be recorded with required recordation cover sheet(s) to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box ASSIGNIVIENTS, Washington D.C. 20231

Assignment

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the reliquid which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

- (1) Kenneth Lawrence Morrow of 24 Willis Lane, Whiston, Merseyside L35 3RC and
- (2) Paul Raymond Westcott of 19 Brockholm Road, Liverpool L18 4QG

Hereby sell, assign and transfer to

BWI plc

a corporation of England
baving a place of business at PO Box 95, Atlantic Street Altrinohams Cheshine WAJ415EW its successors, assigns and logal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the Cheshine WAJ415EW foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States.

Letters Patent, which has been executed by the undersigned concurrently herewith and is entitled.

Tablet Coating Machine , and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other applications for Letters Patent which have been of shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries or any of said improvements; and in and to all original and reissue, patents which have been of shall be abuse in the United States and all foreign countries on said a personnents;

Agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive Letters Patent for said improvements in a servar name and that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, its successors, a sign, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, the undersign, fiwill execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, receival, reliastic, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements, execute all rightful eaths, assignments/powers of attorney and other papers communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives, all facts known to the indersigned of true to said improvements and the history the coft, and generally do excrything possible which said Assignee, its successors, assigns or representatives shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting tale to said improvements and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and

Covenant with said Assignment is successors, assigns and legal representatives that no subjument, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned

Date 11-5.98

(1) (2) (2) (2) (2)

REEL: 9332 FRAME: 0193

RECORDED: 07/15/1998